
人員 累計 人員 累計

（Ａ） （Ｂ） （Ｃ） （Ａ） （Ｂ） （Ｃ）

人 人 ％ 人 人 ％
100％ 2 2 0.03 49％ 95 1,900 28.89
99％ 0 2 0.03 48％ 104 2,004 30.47
98％ 0 2 0.03 47％ 92 2,096 31.87
97％ 0 2 0.03 46％ 79 2,175 33.07
96％ 0 2 0.03 45％ 131 2,306 35.06
95％ 5 7 0.11 44％ 114 2,420 36.79
94％ 0 7 0.11 43％ 91 2,511 38.18
93％ 0 7 0.11 42％ 112 2,623 39.88
92％ 0 7 0.11 41％ 92 2,715 41.28
91％ 0 7 0.11 40％ 121 2,836 43.12
90％ 6 13 0.20 39％ 98 2,934 44.61
89％ 0 13 0.20 38％ 89 3,023 45.96
88％ 0 13 0.20 37％ 95 3,118 47.41
87％ 1 14 0.21 36％ 104 3,222 48.99
86％ 1 15 0.23 35％ 118 3,340 50.78
85％ 12 27 0.41 34％ 105 3,445 52.38
84％ 0 27 0.41 33％ 97 3,542 53.85
83％ 2 29 0.44 32％ 106 3,648 55.47
82％ 0 29 0.44 31％ 102 3,750 57.02
81％ 1 30 0.46 30％ 107 3,857 58.64
80％ 17 47 0.71 29％ 99 3,956 60.15
79％ 2 49 0.75 28％ 112 4,068 61.85
78％ 5 54 0.82 27％ 104 4,172 63.43
77％ 6 60 0.91 26％ 94 4,266 64.86
76％ 5 65 0.99 25％ 91 4,357 66.25
75％ 26 91 1.38 24％ 92 4,449 67.64
74％ 13 104 1.58 23％ 63 4,512 68.60
73％ 15 119 1.81 22％ 50 4,562 69.36
72％ 17 136 2.07 21％ 65 4,627 70.35
71％ 22 158 2.40 20％ 51 4,678 71.13
70％ 36 194 2.95 19％ 37 4,715 71.69
69％ 28 222 3.38 18％ 44 4,759 72.36
68％ 40 262 3.98 17％ 33 4,792 72.86
67％ 46 308 4.68 16％ 25 4,817 73.24
66％ 55 363 5.52 15％ 23 4,840 73.59
65％ 57 420 6.39 14％ 18 4,858 73.86
64％ 55 475 7.22 13％ 8 4,866 73.99
63％ 72 547 8.32 12％ 5 4,871 74.06
62％ 70 617 9.38 11％ 6 4,877 74.15
61％ 73 690 10.49 10％ 6 4,883 74.24
60％ 106 796 12.10 9％ 7 4,890 74.35
59％ 90 886 13.47 8％ 7 4,897 74.46
58％ 104 990 15.05 7％ 4 4,901 74.52
57％ 89 1,079 16.41 6％ 3 4,904 74.56
56％ 91 1,170 17.79 5％ 3 4,907 74.61
55％ 117 1,287 19.57 4％ 0 4,907 74.61
54％ 106 1,393 21.18 3％ 3 4,910 74.65
53％ 103 1,496 22.75 2％ 2 4,912 74.68
52％ 97 1,593 24.22 1％ 1 4,913 74.70
51％ 101 1,694 25.76 0％ 3 4,916 74.75
50％ 111 1,805 27.44 欠席者 1,661 6,577 100.00

（注）各階層については、例えば階層が「50%」の場合は、50%以上51%未満の人数。他の階層も同様。
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